© | N O (o b~ w N~

-
o

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Name of the student

Mousam lkta Molla
Asifa Parvin
Ramisha Khatun
Mst. Sadia Sultana
Zarin Gazi
Achaia Molla
Anika Khatun
Kashmira Laskar
Israt Jahan Baidya
Nargis Gazi
Suhana Laskar
Jarin Khatun
Samima Mondal
Ramisha Khatun
Naazneen Afroze
Sultana Shekh
Momataj Laskar
Nusayba Mondal
Afrin Mondal
Imrana Sk

Naorin Sultana Mondal
Sabia Khatun
Aysa Laskar
Afrin Molla

Nasrin Mistry
Ramisha Molla
Ruksar Mola
Anika Anjum

Israt Mondal
Maymuna Khatun
Soudia Molla
Sekh Mahin Islam
Amina Khatun
Rimi Khatun
Armina Khatun
Imrana Parvin
Samima Khatun
Masumma Sekh
Tamanna Mondal
Musalina Khatun
Munifa Gazi

Mst. Osifa Khatun

DATE - 15/10/2025

AL - ARAF MISSION

Uttar Padua, Mayahwri, Bakultala

21/05/2015
05/03/2015
05/11/2015
30/06/2015
25/02/2015
30/05/2013
02/02/2015
27/01/2015
06/11/2015
17/07/2015
17/08/2015
02/07/2015
16/08/2015
21/04/2015
17/09/2015
22/05/2015
10/06/2015
29/07/2015
14/03/2015
29/06/2015
14/01/2015
22/05/2015
18/02/2015
26/02/2015
22/12/2015
05/09/2015
19/04/2015
11/04/2015
29/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/07/2015
13/09/2015
15/01/2016
03/12/2015
02/08/2015
31/08/2015
01/01/2015
06/06/2015
13/06/2015
23/11/2016
13/03/2015
09/10/2016

ADMISSION TEST RESULT FOR SESSION - 2026
CLASS -V
Date of Birth

Father's Name
Alamamun Molla
Asif Igbal Shekh
Maiahamed Molla
Md Sayeed Molla
Khokan Gazi
Araf Ali Molla
Tawakkal Molla
Abdul Kaiyum Laskar
Md Abdullah Baidya
Nasiruddin Gazi
Abusiddique Laskar
Habibullah Khan
Sahalam Mondal
Abdur Roup Halder
Md Nuruddin Gazi
Sk Md Saifullah
Majehar Laskar
Enamul Hasan Mondal
Riyajul Haque Mondal
Israil Sekh
Nijamul Haque Mondal
Abdur Sattar Laskar
Saifuddin Laskar
Abdulla Molla
Nurhossen Mistry
Ismail Molla
Sahanwaj Molla
Md Kalimullah Laskar
Abdul Bari Mondal
Isarafil Molla
Sekendar Molla
Shekh Saifullah
Mahiuddin Sk
Manjur Alam Gazi
Amirul Khan
Md. Emadul Haque Halder
Md Sanowar Uddin Laskar
Sabir Sekh
Rashidul Mondal
Mahidul Molla
Mostafa Gazi

Abdul Ohab Gazi
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