



# AL - A'RAF MISSION

Uttar Padua, Mayahwri, Bakultala



## ADMISSION TEST RESULT FOR SESSION - 2026

### CLASS - V

SL	Name of the student	Date of Birth	Father's Name	STATUS
1	Mousam Ikta Molla	21/05/2015	Alamamun Molla	PASS
2	Asifa Parvin	05/03/2015	Asif Iqbal Shekh	PASS
3	Ramisha Khatun	05/11/2015	Maiahamed Molla	PASS
4	Mst. Sadia Sultana	30/06/2015	Md Sayeed Molla	PASS
5	Zarin Gazi	25/02/2015	Khokan Gazi	PASS
6	Achaia Molla	30/05/2013	Araf Ali Molla	PASS
7	Anika Khatun	02/02/2015	Tawakkal Molla	PASS
8	Kashmira Laskar	27/01/2015	Abdul Kaiyum Laskar	PASS
9	Israt Jahan Baidya	06/11/2015	Md Abdullah Baidya	PASS
10	Nargis Gazi	17/07/2015	Nasiruddin Gazi	PASS
11	Suhana Laskar	17/08/2015	Abusiddique Laskar	PASS
12	Jarin Khatun	02/07/2015	Habibullah Khan	PASS
13	Samima Mondal	16/08/2015	Sahalam Mondal	PASS
14	Ramisha Khatun	21/04/2015	Abdur Roup Halder	PASS
15	Naazneen Afroze	17/09/2015	Md Nuruddin Gazi	PASS
16	Sultana Shekh	22/05/2015	Sk Md Saifullah	PASS
17	Momataj Laskar	10/06/2015	Majehar Laskar	PASS
18	Nusayba Mondal	29/07/2015	Enamul Hasan Mondal	PASS
19	Afrin Mondal	14/03/2015	Riyajul Haque Mondal	PASS
20	Imrana Sk	29/06/2015	Israil Sekh	PASS
21	Naorin Sultana Mondal	14/01/2015	Nijamul Haque Mondal	PASS
22	Sabia Khatun	22/05/2015	Abdur Sattar Laskar	PASS
23	Aysa Laskar	18/02/2015	Saifuddin Laskar	PASS
24	Afrin Molla	26/02/2015	Abdulla Molla	PASS
25	Nasrin Mistry	22/12/2015	Nurhossen Mistry	PASS
26	Ramisha Molla	05/09/2015	Ismail Molla	PASS
27	Ruksar Mola	19/04/2015	Sahanwaj Molla	PASS
28	Anika Anjum	11/04/2015	Md Kalimullah Laskar	PASS
29	Israt Mondal	29/04/2015	Abdul Bari Mondal	PASS
30	Maymuna Khatun	03/04/2015	Isarafil Molla	PASS
31	Soudia Molla	03/07/2015	Sekendar Molla	PASS
32	Sekh Mahin Islam	13/09/2015	Shekh Saifullah	PASS
33	Amina Khatun	15/01/2016	Mahiuddin Sk	PASS
34	Rimi Khatun	03/12/2015	Manjur Alam Gazi	PASS
35	Armira Khatun	02/08/2015	Amirul Khan	PASS
36	Imrana Parvin	31/08/2015	Md. Emadul Haque Halder	PASS
37	Samima Khatun	01/01/2015	Md Sanowar Uddin Laskar	PASS
38	Masumma Sekh	06/06/2015	Sabir Sekh	PASS
39	Tamanna Mondal	13/06/2015	Rashidul Mondal	PASS
40	Musalina Khatun	23/11/2016	Mahidul Molla	PASS
41	Munifa Gazi	13/03/2015	Mostafa Gazi	PASS
42	Mst. Osifa Khatun	09/10/2016	Abdul Ohab Gazi	PASS

DATE - 15/10/2025

  
Secretary  
AL - A'RAF MISSION  
Uttar Padua, Bakultala  
South 24 Pgs. Pin - 743337, W.B